Smart Managed Switches
DGS-1210 Series
The D-Link DGS-1210 Series Smart Managed Switches are the latest generation of switches
to provide increased Power over Ethernet (PoE) output, a range of physical interface types,
multiple management interfaces, and advanced Layer 2 features. With all of these features
combined, the DGS-1210 Series provides a cost-efficient and flexible solution for expanding
any business network.
Seamless Integration

•	RFC2893, RFC4213 IPv4/IPv6 dual stack function
DGS-1210 Series Smart Managed Switches
Order Information
DGS-1210-10 8 10/100/1000 Mbps ports and 2 100/1000 Mbps SFP ports
DGS-1210-10P 8 10/100/1000 Mbps PoE ports and 2 100/1000 Mbps SFP ports
DGS-1210-20 16 10/100/1000 Mbps ports and 4 100 Mbps/1 Gbps Combo ports
DGS-1210-26 24 10/100/1000 Mbps ports and 2 100 Mbps/1 Gbps SFP ports
DGS-1210-28 24 10/100/1000 Mbps ports and 4 100 Mbps/1 Gbps Combo ports
DGS-1210-28P 24 10/100/1000 Mbps PoE ports and 4 100 Mbps/1 Gbps Combo ports
DGS-1210-28MP 24 10/100/1000 Mbps PoE ports and 4 100 Mbps/1 Gbps Combo ports
DGS-1210-52MP 48 10/100/1000 Mbps PoE ports and 4 100 Mbps/1 Gbps Combo ports
DGS-1210-52 48 10/100/1000 Mbps ports and 4 100 Mbps/1 Gbps Combo ports
Optional SFP Transceivers
DGS-712 1000BASE-T copper
DEM-302S-LX 1000BASE-LX, single-mode, 2 km
DEM-302S-BXD/BXU Gigabit WDM transceiver, single-mode, 2 km
DEM-310GT 1000BASE-LX, single-mode, 10 km
DEM-311GT 1000BASE-SX, multi-mode, 550 m
DEM-312GT2 1000BASE-SX, multi-mode, 2 km
DEM-314GT 1000BASE-LHX, single-mode, 50 km
DEM-315GT 100BASE-ZX, single-mode, 80 km
DEM-330T/R Gigabit WDM transceiver, single-mode 10 km
DEM-331T/R Gigabit WDM transceiver, single-mode 40 km
DEM-210 100BASE-FX, single-mode, 15 km
DEM-211 100BASE-FX, multi-mode, 2 km
DEM-220T/R Fast Ethernet WDM transceiver, single-mode, 20 km
Specifications are subject to change without notice. D-Link is a registered trademark of D-Link
Corporation and its overseas subsidiaries. All other trademarks belong to their respective owners.
©2017 D-Link Corporation. All rights reserved. E&OE.
DGS-1210 Series Smart Managed Switches
D-View 7 Order Information
Part Number Description
DV-700-N25-LIC D-View 7 - 25 Node License
DV-700-N50-LIC D-View 7 - 50 Node License
DV-700-N100-LIC D-View 7 - 100 Node License
DV-700-N250-LIC D-View 7 - 250 Node License
DV-700-N500-LIC D-View 7 - 500 Node License
DV-700-N1000-LIC D-View 7 - 1000 Node License
DV-700-P5-LIC D-View 7 - 5 Probe License
DV-700-P10-LIC D-View 7 - 10 Probe License
DV-700-P25-LIC D-View 7 - 25 Probe License
DV-700-P50-LIC D-View 7 - 50 Probe License
DV-700-P100-LIC D-View 7 - 100 Probe License
 Updated 2017/02/09